
 

 
We SPEAK Savings! 

Offer Code: NMG0417014 
Valid between 4/19/2017 – 5/3/2017 

 

Up to $100 Mail- In Rebate* with the purchase of a qualifying LG Top Load or Front Load 
Laundry Pair from the list of models below at an eligible  

Nationwide Marketing Group member/retailer.  

*REBATE PROVIDED ON A NATIONWIDE EVERYWHERE REWARD™ PREPAID MASTERCARD® 
ENVELOPES MUST BE POSTMARKED BY 6/2/2017. 

SUBMIT ONLINE: 
Visit www.nationwiderebates.com 

- Enter your OFFER CODE and the LOCATION ID 
- Follow the step-by-step instructions on the website to submit your 

rebate. 

OR 

Mail to:   
Nationwide Rebate Center 

Offer Code: NMG0417014 
P.O. Box 421328 

Del Rio, TX 78842-1328 
-Complete this rebate form 

-Enclose invoice/store purchase receipt**. 

CONSUMER MUST COMPLETE THIS FORM IF NOT SUBMITTING ONLINE: 

Name:   

Address:   

City:  State:   

Zip Code:   Phone: ( )  

E-mail Address:   

Purchase Date:   

PLEASE MARK THE APPROPRIATE BOX BELOW: 

 I purchased the eligible models online. 

 I purchased the eligible models at a retail store location. 

PLEASE SIGN BELOW TO QUALIFY FOR MAIL-IN REBATE.   
I purchased and am in possession of the eligible model number(s) and serial 
number(s) that I have circled and listed below. I am in possession of my 
merchandise as of the date listed here:        

  Consumer Signature: ___________________________Date:__________________ 

  Please check here to receive emails about new products, upcoming rebates, 
special promotions and sales events. 

PLEASE LIST THE REQUIRED INFORMATION BELOW:  Model number(s), serial number(s) and purchase price(s) of the eligible item(s) purchased.  

Missing or incomplete information voids rebate offer. 

*** Purchase must include (1) washer and (1) matching dryer to qualify for laundry pair rebate. 

Item (Product Name) Model Number Serial Number Purchase Price 

WASHER   $ 

DRYER   $ 

PLEASE CHECK BELOW THE EXPECTED REBATE AMOUNT. PLEASE CIRCLE BELOW THE MODEL(S) PURCHASED TO QUALIFY.  MODEL(S) MUST BE CIRCLED TO QUALIFY 

$30 TOP LOAD LAUNDRY PAIR REBATE $50 TOP LOAD LAUNDRY PAIR REBATE $100 TOP LOAD LAUNDRY PAIR REBATE 

WASHER 
DRYER 

WASHER 
DRYER 

WASHER 
DRYER 

ELECTRIC GAS ELECTRIC GAS ELECTRIC GAS 

WT5270CW 
WT7200CW 
WT7500CW 
WT1701CW 
WT1701CV 

WT1801HWA 
WT1801HVA 
WT7600HWA 

DLE4970W 
DLE7200WE 
DLE7200WE 
DLEY1701W 
DLEY1701V 
DLEY1701W 
DLEY1701V 

DLEX7600WE 

DLG4971W 
DLG7201WE 
DLG7201WE 
DLGY1702W 
DLGY1702V 
DLGY1702W 
DLGY1702V 

DLGX7601WE 

WT1901CW 
WT7700HWA 
WT7700HVA 
WT7710HVA 

DLEY1901WE 
DLEX7700WE 
DLEX7700VE 
DLEX7710VE 

DLGY1902WE 
DLGX7701WE 
DLGX7701VE 
DLGX7711VE 

WT1901CK 
WT7600HKA 
WT7700HKA 

DLEY1901KE 
DLEX7600KE 
DLEX7700KE 

DLGY1902KE 
DLGX7601KE 
DLGX7701KE 

$30 FRONT LOAD LAUNDRY PAIR REBATE $50 FRONT LOAD LAUNDRY PAIR REBATE $100 FRONT LOAD LAUNDRY PAIR REBATE 

WASHER 
DRYER 

WASHER 
DRYER 

WASHER 
DRYER 

ELECTRIC GAS ELECTRIC GAS ELECTRIC GAS 

WM3670HWA 
WM3670HVA 
WM3770HWA 
WM3770HVA 

DLEX3370W 
DLEX3370V 
DLEX3570W 
DLEX3570V 

DLGX3371W 
DLGX3371V 
DLGX3571W 
DLGX3571V 

WM4370HWA 
WM5000HWA 
WM5000HVA 
WM8100HWA 
WM8100HVA 
WM9000HWA 
WM9000HVA 

DLEX4370W 
DLEX5000W 
DLEX5000V 
DLEX8100W 
DLEX8100V 
DLEX9000W 
DLEX9000V 

DLGX4371W 
DLGX5001W 
DLGX5001V 
DLGX8101W 
DLGX8101V 
DLGX9001W 
DLGX9001V 

WM4370HKA 
WM9500HKA 

DLEX4370K 
DLEX9500K 

DLGX4371K 
DLGX9501K 

TERMS & CONDITIONS: This offer is limited to one rebate per household. Item(s) must be in stock for immediate delivery.  Prior sales, back order(s), out of stock model(s) and special orders do not 

qualify. Multiple sales to apartments, condominiums, subdivisions, wholesale sales, Dealers sales or Resellers, etc. do not qualify. Void where prohibited, taxed, or restricted by law. Valid only in the USA. .  
Missing, incomplete or incorrect information will delay processing and will void rebate offer.  **Invoice/store purchase receipt must show the following information if applicable: qualifying model(s), 
item(s) purchased, purchase price(s) and purchase date. Allow 12 weeks from the time we receive all required information for the delivery of your prepaid card. Rebate is valued at no more than $100. 
*** Purchase must include (1) washer and (1) matching dryer to qualify for laundry pair rebate. The consumer is solely responsible for lost, damaged or misdirected mail. Retain a copy of all documents 
for your records.  

*Prepaid card is given to you as a rebate and no money has been paid by you for the card. Prepaid card is issued by MetaBank®, Member FDIC, pursuant to license by MasterCard 
International Incorporated. No ATM access or recurring payments. All cards have 6-month expiration from time of card issuance (not from card activation). This practice adheres 
to the guidelines of expiration regulations set forth in the CARD Act for prepaid reward cards that are issued in conjunction with Loyalty, Award, or Promotion programs. All Rights 
Reserved. All trademarks, service marks and trade names referenced in this material are the property of their respective owners. 

The written terms of this rebate form and consumer offer cannot be altered with any verbal agreements. 
For inquiries about your rebate, please visit www.nationwiderebates.com or call (866) 973-2970 Monday through Friday 8:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. EST. 

V2, 4/21/2017 

Date 

Warners' Stellian
550 Atwater Circle
St. Paul MN 55103
Location Id: 17800001

http://www.nationwiderebates.com/
http://www.nationwiderebates.com/

