We SPEAK Savings!										
marketing group Offer Code					e: NMG0417014			Warners' Stellian 550 Atwater Circle		
🕒 LG Valid between 4/19					2017 - 5/3/2017 St. Paul MN 55103 Location Id: 17800001					
Up to \$100 Mail- In Rebate* with the purchase of a qualifying LG Top Load or Front Load										
Laundry Pair from the list of models below at an eligible										
Nationwide Marketing Group member/retailer.										
*REBATE PROVIDED ON A NATIONWIDE EVERYWHERE REWARD™ PREPAID MASTErCard®										
ENVELOPES MUST BE POSTMARKED BY 6/2/2017.										
					Mail to: Nationwide Rebate Center					
SUBMIT ONLINE:					Offer Code: NMG0417014					
	sit www.nati			OR	P.O. Box 421328					
 Enter your OFFER CODE and the LOCATION ID Follow the step-by-step instructions on the website to submit 					Del Rio, TX 78842-1328					
rebate.					-Complete this rebate form					
CONSUMER MUST COMPLETE THIS FORM IF NOT SUBMITTING ONLINE:										
PLEASE MARK THE APPROPRIATE BOX BELOW:										
Name:					I purchased the eligible models online.					
Address:					I purchased the eligible models at a retail store location.					
City:State:					PLEASE SIGN BELOW TO QUALIFY FOR MAIL-IN REBATE. I purchased and am in possession of the eligible model number(s) and serial					
Zip Code: Phone: ()					number(s) that I have circled and listed below. I am in possession of my merchandise as of the date listed here:					
E-mail Address:					Consumer Signature: Date:					
Purchase Date:					Please check here to receive emails about new products, upcoming rebates, special promotions and sales events.					
PLEASE LIST THE <u>REQUIRED</u> INFORMATION BELOW: Model number(s), serial number(s) and purchase price(s) of the eligible item(s) purchased.										
Missing or incomplete information voids rebate offer.										
**** Purchase I			ase must include (1) washer and (1) mat Model Number		Atching dryer to qualify for laundry pair rebate. Serial Number			Purchase Price		
WASHER							\$	\$		
DRYER						\$	F			
PLEASE CH	IECK BELOW THE E	XPECTED REBATE	AMOUNT. PLEASE CIR	CLE BELOW TH	THE MODEL(S) PURCHASED TO QUALIFY. MODEL(S) MUST BE CIRCLED TO QUALIFY					
\$30 TOP LC	\$30 TOP LOAD LAUNDRY PAIR REBATE		\$50 TOP LOA	AD LAUNDRY PAIR REBATE		\$100 TOP LOAD LAU				
WASHER	ER ELECTRIC GAS		WASHER	ELECTRIC	DRYER GAS	WASHER	ER ELECTRIC GAS			
WT5270CW	DLE4970W	DLG4971W		LECTRIC	GAS			LLECINC	UA5	
WT7200CW	DLE7200WE	DLG7201WE								
WT7500CW	DLE7200WE	DLG7201WE	WT1901CW	DLEY1901W		WT1901CK		DLEY1901KE	DLGY1902KE	
WT1701CW WT1701CV	DLEY1701W DLEY1701V	DLGY1702W DLGY1702V	WT7700HWA WT7700HVA	DLEX7700W DLEX7700V		WT7600HKA		DLEX7600KE	DLGX7601KE	
WT1801HWA	DLEY1701W	DLGY1702W	WT7710HVA	DLEX7710V		WT7700HKA		DLEX7700KE	DLGX7701KE	
WT1801HVA	DLEY1701V	DLGY1702V								
WT7600HWA	DLEX7600WE	DLGX7601WE	4							
\$30 FRONT LOAD LAUNDRY PAIR REBATE DRYER			\$50 FRONT LC	DAD LAUNDR	XY PAIR REBATE \$100 FRO		DNT LOAD LAUNDRY PAIR REBATE			
WASHER	ELECTRIC GAS		WASHER		GAS	WASHER	-	ELECTRIC	GAS	
			WM4370HWA	DLEX4370V						
WM3670HWA	DLEX3370W	DLGX3371W	WM5000HWA	DLEX5000V						
WM3670HVA	DLEX3370V	DLGX3371V	WM5000HVA	DLEX5000		WM4370HKA		DLEX4370K	DLGX4371K	
WM3770HWA	DLEX3570W	DLGX3571W	WM8100HWA WM8100HVA	DLEX8100V DLEX8100\		WM9500HKA		DLEX9500K	DLGX9501K	
WM3770HVA	DLEX3570V	DLGX3571V	WM9000HWA	DLEX9000V						
			WM9000HVA	DLEX9000\						
TERMS & CONDITIONS: This offer is limited to one rebate per household. Item(s) must be in stock for immediate delivery. Prior sales, back order(s), out of stock model(s) and special orders do not qualify. Multiple sales to apartments, condominiums, subdivisions, wholesale sales, Dealers sales or Resellers, etc. do not qualify. Void where prohibited, taxed, or restricted by law. Valid only in the USA.										
Missing, incomplete or incorrect information will delay processing and will void rebate offer. ** Invoice/store purchase receipt must show the following information if applicable: qualifying model(s), item(s) purchased, purchase date. Allow 12 weeks from the time we receive all required information for the delivery of your prepaid card. Rebate is valued at no more than \$100 . *** Purchase must include (1) washer and (1) matching dryer to qualify for laundry pair rebate. The consumer is solely responsible for lost, damaged or misdirected mail. Retain a copy of all documents for your records.										
*Prepaid card is given to you as a rebate and no money has been paid by you for the card. Prepaid card is issued by MetaBank [®] , Member FDIC, pursuant to license by MasterCard										
	•		51.7			f card issuance (not from		, ,		
to the guidelines of expiration regulations set forth in the CARD Act for prepaid reward cards that are issued in conjunction with Loyalty, Award, or Promotion programs. All Rights Reserved. All trademarks, service marks and trade names referenced in this material are the property of their respective owners. The written terms of this rebate form and consumer offer cannot be altered with any verbal agreements.										

For inquiries about your rebate, please visit www.nationwiderebates.com or call (866) 973-2970 Monday through Friday 8:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. EST.

V2, 4/21/2017